

CITY OF MARGATE
C-14 WATER MAIN CANAL CROSSING

Bid No. 2015-011 - C-14 WATER MAIN CANAL CROSSING

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Southern Underground Industries		RP Utility & Excavating		Roadway Construction	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	BONDS AND INSURANCE	1	LS	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 18,870.00	\$ 18,870.00
3	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 1,212.00	\$ 1,212.00
4	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" DIP WATER MAIN PIPE	40	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,360.00
5	FURNISH & INSTALL 8" DIP WATER MAIN PIPE	60	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,300.00
6	FURNISH & INSTALL 12" DIP WATER MAIN PIPE	1250	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 66,250.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 61,250.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 107,500.00
7	FURNISH & INSTALL 14" HDPE (SDR 11) DIPS WATER MAIN PIPE	1000	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 36.83	\$ 36,830.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,000.00
8	PERFORM HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILL	1	LS	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00
9	FURNISH & INSTALL MJ ADAPTER	4	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 1,936.00
10	FURNISH & INSTALL PRESSURE MAIN FITTINGS	3	TN	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 4,405.00	\$ 13,215.00	\$ 4,401.00	\$ 13,203.00
11	FURNISH & INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE	2	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,432.00	\$ 2,864.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 3,960.00
12	FURNISH & INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE	4	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,218.00	\$ 8,872.00	\$ 3,270.00	\$ 13,080.00
13	FURNISH & INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE WITH MAS	1	EA	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 6,927.00	\$ 6,927.00	\$ 9,736.00	\$ 9,736.00
14	FURNISH & INSTALL AIR RELEASE VALVE	2	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 7,563.00	\$ 15,126.00	\$ 9,887.00	\$ 19,774.00
15	FURNISH & INSTALL MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINTS	12	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 787.00	\$ 9,444.00
16	CONNECT TO EXISTING PIPE	4	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,688.00	\$ 14,752.00
17	FURNISH AND INSTALL SAMPLE POINT	6	EA	\$ 360.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 2,280.00
18	ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	450	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 17,550.00
19	UTILITY INVESTIGATION	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 492.00	\$ 492.00
20	TEMPORARY WATER SERVICE LINE	1	LS	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,785.00	\$ 4,785.00
21	RESTORE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, DRIVEWAYS AND MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	250	SY	\$ 130.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,750.00
22	RESTORE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	50	SY	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,850.00
23	REMOVE AND REPLACE SOD - ST. AUGUSTINE TYPE	1	LS	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,510.00	\$ 7,510.00
24	REMOVE AND REPLACE SOD - BAHIA TYPE	1	LS	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,282.00	\$ 3,282.00
25	REMOVE AND RELOCATE TREES	14	EA	\$ 630.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 341.00	\$ 4,774.00
26	TREE REMOVAL	6	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 594.00
27	PERMIT FEE (NPDES - NOI, B.C. HEALTH DEPT.)	1	AL	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00

C-14 WATER MAIN CANAL CROSSING TOTAL BASE BID

	\$ 474,850.00	\$ 366,544.00	\$ 443,594.00
Contingency Allowance	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
Cost of Indemnification	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 499,950.00	\$ 391,644.00	\$ 468,694.00